Monitorler

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

28

27

27

27

27

Uriin

HP 527SW S5 94F46E9 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA IPS

HP 527SF S5 94F44E9 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA IPS

ASUS PROART PA278QV IPS WQHD 5ms DVI-D HDMI
mDP

ASUS PA278CV IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP

ASUS PA279CV IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB-C

ASUS VA27EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI VGA
VESA

ASUS VA27ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP

ASUS TUF GAMING VG289Q 5ms 2xHDMI DP QHD HDR
IP

ASUS VA27ACFSN QHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP

ASUS BE27ACSBK IPS QHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI DP TYPE C

ASUS PROART PA279CRV IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP

TYPE-C

ASUS PA27AC IPS QHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB-C

Marka

Hp

Hp

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Stok

10+

5+

5+

10+

Fiyat

208,95

208,95

472,50

544,95

691,95

229,95

366,45

478,80

483,00

733,95

838,95

859,95

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



